contact Rebecca Walden; Rebecca.Walden@lakedistrict.gov.uk.  

Lake District National Park Authority, Murley Moss Business Park, Oxenholme Road, 
Kendal, Cumbria LA9 7RL. 

Estimated Contract Value  

The estimated total value of the Contract is around £250,000.00 (two hundred and fifty 
thousand pounds). Details of estimated contract value are given in good faith as a guide to 
past budget expenditure. This should not be interpreted as an undertaking to purchase any 
goods or services to any particular value and does not form part of the Contract.